
      

RESES 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA 

(GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA) 

RESES 

PRETORIA THIS  5TH   DAY OF   APRIL     2018 

THURSDAY 

CRIMINAL TRIALS 

IN COURT GA AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE JORDAAN  
 
CC109/16 
S // B M PELOEOLE 

 
IN COURT GC AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE PISTORIUS  AJ   
IN COURT GD AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MOSOPA AJ  
 
 

URGENT COURT 
 
 
IN COURT 6E   AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MNGQIBISA THUSI  
 
 
IN COURT 6D   AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE RANCHOD  
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ADMISSIONS 

 
 
IN COURT  2A AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  TUCHTEN 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  DE VOS  
 
 

1. D. MSPIES    ATT    4924/18 

2. L.  L NKOSI    ATT    11180/18 

3. K. A GRIFFIN    ATT    4987/18 

4. C. N MOYO    ATT    10624/18 

5. K. M RAMARUMO   ATT    4990/18 

6. K. L LEE     ATT    4991/18 

7. J. JORDAAN    ATT    4828/18 

8. M. JANSE VAN RENSBURG  ATT    4829/18 

9. Z. FOURIE    ATT    4830/18 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNOPPOSED MOTIONS 

 
 
 
 
 



Page 3 of 9 

IN COURT  2A  AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TUCHTEN  
 
 
IN COURT 2B    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE DE VOS  
 
 
IN COURT 2C    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BASSON  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

JUDGMENTS 
 

 

IN COURT  4C  AT 10H00 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE ACTING JUSTICE SEIMA ON BEHALF OF HATTINGH AJ 

 

F HLONGWANE  

 

VS 

 

TISO BLACKSTAR GROUP 

(PTY) LTD 

 

 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
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IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
 

LEAVE TO APPEALS 
 
 
IN COURT A  AT 9:00 PALACE  
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BASSON 
 

STANDARD BANK SA 

VS 

MV & GM MATSEPE 

IN COURT 2A  AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TUCHTEN  
       
 
BOTHA ANTOINETTE 
VS. 
STD BANK OF SA LTD 
 

 
 
IN COURT  8A  AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BRENNER AJ 
 

DJA BOWMAN//NETCARE HOSPITALS +I       85173/14 

 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
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BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 

PART HEARD MATTERS 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL CIVIL TRIALS 
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
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3RD COURT MOTIONS 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  
 
 
 
 
IN COURT    AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CIVIL TRIALS   5 APRIL 2018   RESES 
 
 
IN COURT   8E   AT 9:30 ROLL CALL 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE LEDEWABA  DJ P 
 
 
 
1 A K  MASHISHI  VS  RAF PP  18/10/17     66257/15 
 
2  G C PERRREIRA  VS RAF PREFDATE  27406/16 
 
3 A J BOTHA   VS  RAF PP 19/10/17  2560/16 
 
4 JJ MOLEWA   VS  RAF PP 19/10/17  35949/16 
 
5 AA NKOSI   VS  RAF  PP 19/10/17  82458/14 
 
6 S M  NCAMA  VS  RAF PP 19/10/17  98512/15 
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7  E C SCHOLTZ  VS RAF P/P/201/10/17 41976/13 
 
8  D P MUBETHENI  VS RAF P/P 20/10/17  46972/12 
 
9 M R SHAUYI   VS RAF P/P  25/10  50014/13 
 
10 V M SELOWA  VS  RAF PP 30/10/17  71621/16 
 
11 A K MOGAPI  VS RAF PP 9/11/17  84291/15 
 
12 J M RAMAANO  VS  RAF DJP LETTE  17600/15 
 
13 N A FERREIRA  VS  RAF PP 16/11/17  19865/15 
 
14 J B WILLIAMS  VS  RAF PP 9/11/17  64886/14 
 
15 ZAMA NDLOVU  VS  RAF PP 26/10/17  15841/16 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CIVIL TRAIL JUDGES 
 
 
IN COURT 4A   AT 10:00 
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE   J BRAND  AJ 
 

5 APRIL 2018 

 CIVIL TRIALS 

IN COURT 4A AT 10:00  

BEFORE THE HOURABLE JUSTICE BRAND AJ 

1.J J MOLEWA  VS  RAF    35949/16 

2.V M SELOWA   VS  RAF    71621/16 

IN COURT 4B AT 10:00  

BEFORE THE HOURABLE JUSTICE RAS AJ 
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2. A A NKOSI   VS  RAF    82458/14 

3. E C SCHOLTZ   VS  RAF    41976/13 

 

IN COURT 4C AT 10:00  

BEFORE THE HOURABLE JUSTICE SEIMA AJ 

1.A K MASHISHI   VS  RAF    66257/15 

2. M R SHAUYI   VS  RAF    50014/13 

 

 

 

 

 

IN COURT 4D AT 10:00 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUTICE BALOYI AJ 

1.A J BOTHA     VS RAF    2560/16 

2.A K MOGAPI     VS RAF    84291/15 

 

COURT 4E AT 10:00 

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUTICE GRANNOVA AJ 

1.S M NCAMA   VS RAF    98512/15 

2.J M RAMAANO   VS RAF    17600/15 

3. J B WILLIAMS   VS RAF    64886/14 

 

COURT 4F AT 10:00 
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BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUTICE MASIMENE AJ 

1.D P MUBETHENI   VS RAF    46972/12 

2.N A FERREIRA   VS RAF    19865/15 

3.Z NDLOVU    VS RAF    15841/16 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


